
12/31/13 
SSVRZ605Rl 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT 

NAME 

ACWORTH lA 
ACWORTH 1B 
ACWORTH lB 
ACWORTH lC 
ACWORTH lC 
ADDISON 01 
AUSTELL lA 
AUSTELL lA 
AUSTELL lA 
AUSTELL lA 
BELLS FERRY 02 
BELLS FERRY 03 
BELLS FERRY 03 
BIG SHANTY 01 
BIG SHANTY 01 
BIG SHANTY 02 
BAKER 01 
BAKER 01 
BAKER 01 
BIRNEY 01 
BIRNEY 02 
BRYANT 01 
BRYANT 02 
BLACKWELL 01 
CHATTAHOOCHEE 0 
CHATTAHOOCHEE 0 
CHEATHAM HILL 0 
CHEATHAM HILL 0 
CHEATHAM HILL 0 
CHEATHAM HILL 0 
CHALKER 01 
CLARKDALE 01 
CLARKDALE 01 
CLARKDALE 02 
CLARKDALE 02 
COOPER 01 
COOPER 01 
CHESTNUT RIDGE 
DICKERSON 01 
DOBBINS 01 
DOBBINS 01 
DOBBINS 01 
DOBBINS 01 
DOWELL 01 
DODGEN 01 
DODGEN 01 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT COMBO 

CODE NBR 

AClA 695 
AClB 687 
AClB 695 
AClC 687 
AClC 695 
ADOl 605 
AUlA 730 
AUlA 731 
AUlA 732 
AUlA 733 
BF02 605 
BF03 602 
BF03 610 
BGOl 692 
BGOl 701 
BG02 650 
BKOl 697 
BKOl 753 
BKOl 755 
BROl 723 
BR02 740 
BTOl 744 
BT02 744 
BWOl 605 
CAOl 601 
CAOl 645 
CH02 688 
CH02 693 
CH03 705 
CH03 708 
CKOl 711 
CLOl 727 
CLOl 734 
CL02 734 
CL02 739 
COOl 727 
COOl 729 
CROl 608 
DCOl 607 
DIOl 631 
DIOl 632 
DIOl 635 
DIOl 639 
DLOl 705 
DOOl 607 
DOOl 691 

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE 
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM 

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE VOTERS 
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO 

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2013 

CNG SEN HSE JUD COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD 

011 037 035 012 1 1 002 LRG 
011 037 035 012 3 1 002 LRG 
011 037 035 012 1 1 002 LRG 
011 037 035 012 3 1 002 LRG 
011 037 035 012 1 1 002 LRG 
006 032 044 012 3 4 000 
013 033 039 012 4 3 034 1 
013 033 039 012 4 3 034 2 
013 033 039 012 4 3 034 3 
013 033 039 012 4 3 034 4 
006 032 044 012 3 4 000 
006 014 044 012 3 4 000 
006 032 046 012 3 4 000 
011 037 034 012 1 4 000 
011 037 035 012 1 4 000 
011 014 044 012 3 4 000 
011 037 035 012 1 1 000 
011 037 035 012 3 1 000 
011 037 035 012 3 4 000 
013 033 038 012 4 2 000 
013 038 038 012 4 2 000 
013 038 039 012 4 3 000 
013 038 039 012 4 3 000 
006 032 044 012 3 4 000 
006 006 043 012 2 6 000 
011 006 043 012 2 6 000 
011 037 034 012 1 1 000 
011 037 034 012 1 7 000 
011 037 037 012 1 7 000 
011 037 041 012 1 7 000 
011 037 044 012 3 4 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 000 
013 033 039 012 4 3 000 
013 033 039 012 4 3 000 
013 033 061 012 4 3 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 000 
013 033 038 012 4 7 000 
006 032 045 012 3 5 000 
006 032 045 012 2 6 000 
011 006 042 012 2 2 000 
011 006 042 012 2 5 000 
011 006 042 012 2 6 000 
011 006 042 012 4 2 000 
011 037 037 012 1 7 000 
006 032 045 012 2 6 000 
006 032 045 012 2 5 000 

TOTAL TOTAL 
ACTIVE INACTIVE 
VOTERS VOTERS 

3,730 806 
694 221 

2,742 687 
3,065 771 

336 103 
1, 811 335 

619 230 
907 251 
810 177 
817 184 

2,401 442 
2,786 607 
1, 719 460 
1,761 500 

222 30 
2,483 454 

2 3 
2,553 509 

717 288 
1,866 489 
2,865 482 
1,541 295 
3, 726 1,323 
1,957 354 
2, 112 686 
1,853 580 
1,651 233 

755 101 
2,239 316 

889 146 
3,107 976 

800 216 
490 128 
702 174 

3,024 565 
3,255 818 

239 63 
2,704 371 
2,389 383 

338 143 
899 426 

1,612 631 
19 22 

2,538 409 
1,265 211 

527 77 

PAGE 
COBB 

TOTAL 
VOTERS 

4,536 
915 

3,429 
3,836 

439 
2,146 

849 
1,158 

987 
1,001 
2,843 
3,393 
2,179 
2,261 

252 
2,937 

5 
3,062 
1,005 
2,355 
3,347 
1,836 
5,049 
2,311 
2,798 
2,433 
1,884 

856 
2,555 
1,035 
4,083 
1,016 

618 
876 

3,589 
4,073 

302 
3,075 
2, 772 

481 
1,325 
2,243 

41 
2,947 
1,476 

604 

1 



12/31/13 
SSVRZ60SR1 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT 

NAME 

DURHAM 01 
DURHAM 01 
DAVIS 01 
EASTSIDE 01 
EASTSIDE 01 
EASTSIDE 02 
EASTSIDE 02 
ELIZABETH 01 
ELIZABETH 01 
ELIZABETH 01 
ELIZABETH 01 
ELIZABETH 02 
ELIZABETH 03 
ELIZABETH 03 
ELIZABETH 04 
ELIZABETH 04 
ELIZABETH OS 
EAST PIEDMONT 0 
EAST PIEDMONT 0 
EAST PIEDMONT 0 
EAST PIEDMONT 0 
FAIR OAKS 01 
FAIR OAKS 02 
FAIR OAKS 02 
FAIR OAKS 04 
FAIR OAKS 04 
FAIR OAKS OS 
FAIR OAKS OS 
FULLERS PARK 01 
FULLERS PARK 01 
FORD 01 
FORD 01 
FREY 01 
GARRISON MILL 0 
GRITTERS 01 
HARMONY-LELAND 
HARRISON 01 
HARRISON 01 
HIGHTOWER 01 
HAYES 01 
KENNESAW lA 
KENNESAW lA 
KENNESAW lA 
KENNESAW lA 
KENNESAW 2A 
KENNESAW 3A 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT COMBO 

CODE NBR 

DUOl 697 
DUOl 703 
DVOl 611 
EAOl 604 
EAOl 710 
EA02 604 
EA02 620 
ELOl 6SS 
ELOl 667 
ELOl 7S6 
ELOl 7S8 
EL02 612 
EL03 603 
EL03 612 
EL04 603 
EL04 7S6 
ELOS 606 
EPOl 612 
EPOl 66S 
EPOl 667 
EPOl 706 
FOOl 674 
F002 673 
F002 674 
F004 736 
F004 738 
FOOS 639 
FOOS 642 
FPOl 604 
FPOl 710 
FROl 703 
FROl 704 
FYOl 703 
GMOl 611 
GTOl 60S 
HLOl 744 
HROl 703 
HROl 704 
HTOl 608 
HYOl 688 
KElA 649 
KElA 689 
KElA 709 
KElA 7S7 
KE2A 686 
KE3A 686 

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE 
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM 

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE VOTERS 
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO 

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2013 

CNG SEN HSE JUD COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD 

011 037 03S 012 1 1 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
006 032 046 012 3 s 000 
006 032 043 012 2 6 000 
006 032 043 012 2 s 000 
006 032 043 012 2 6 000 
006 033 043 012 2 s 000 
011 033 034 012 3 4 000 
011 033 037 012 3 s 000 
006 033 037 012 3 s 000 
011 037 034 012 3 4 000 
006 033 037 012 3 4 000 
006 032 037 012 3 s 000 
006 033 037 012 3 4 000 
006 032 037 012 3 s 000 
006 033 037 012 3 s 000 
006 032 044 012 3 s 000 
006 033 037 012 3 4 000 
011 033 037 012 3 4 000 
011 033 037 012 3 s 000 
011 037 037 012 3 4 000 
011 033 041 012 4 7 000 
011 033 041 012 4 2 000 
011 033 041 012 4 7 000 
013 033 041 012 4 2 000 
013 033 041 012 4 7 000 
011 006 042 012 4 2 000 
011 006 042 012 4 7 000 
006 032 043 012 2 6 000 
006 032 043 012 2 s 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
006 032 046 012 3 s 000 
006 032 044 012 3 4 000 
013 038 039 012 4 3 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
006 032 04S 012 3 s 000 
011 037 034 012 1 1 000 
011 014 044 012 3 4 326 LRG 
011 037 034 012 1 4 326 LRG 
011 037 044 012 3 4 326 LRG 
011 037 03S 012 1 4 326 LRG 
011 037 034 012 1 1 326 LRG 
011 037 034 012 1 1 326 LRG 

TOTAL TOTAL 
ACTIVE INACTIVE 
VOTERS VOTERS 

1,86S 313 
1,424 227 
1,6S9 280 

982 lSO 
1,473 200 
2,104 274 
1,249 196 

180 96 
34 14 

1S2 42 
2,231 777 
1,763 318 
1,S09 237 

1S7 28 
1,444 307 

611 209 
2,397 433 

274 38 
S24 107 

4S 16 
9SS 291 

2,7SS 821 
2,6S7 966 

403 121 
8Sl 267 
799 283 
972 327 
310 169 
278 47 

2,S64 412 
434 86 

2,080 328 
1,8S7 343 
2,31S 418 
1,880 381 
4,043 798 
1, 716 317 

S28 89 
2,7SO 4S4 
3,174 S33 

211 110 
1,260 331 

27 0 
207 73 

2,82S 7S2 
2,138 721 

PAGE 
COBB 

TOTAL 
VOTERS 

2,178 
1,6Sl 
1,939 
1,132 
1,673 
2,378 
1,44S 

276 
48 

194 
3,008 
2,081 
1,746 

18S 
1,7Sl 

820 
2,830 

312 
631 

61 
1,246 
3,S76 
3,623 

S24 
1, 118 
1,082 
1,299 

479 
32S 

2,976 
S20 

2,408 
2,200 
2,733 
2,261 
4,841 
2,033 

617 
3,204 
3,707 

321 
1,S91 

27 
280 

3,S77 
2,8S9 

2 
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COUNTY 
PRECINCT 

NAME 

KENNESAW 3A 
KENNESAW 3A 
KENNESAW 3A 
KENNESAW 4A 
KENNESAW 4A 
KENNESAW SA 
KENNESAW SA 
KELL 01 
KEMP 01 
KEMP 02 
KEMP 03 
LASSITER 01 
LASSITER 01 
LINDLEY 01 
LINDLEY 01 
LOST MOUNTAIN 0 
LOST MOUNTAIN 0 
LOST MOUNTAIN 0 
LOST MOUNTAIN 0 
LEWIS 01 
LEWIS 01 
MABLETON 01 
MABLETON 01 
MABLETON 02 
MABLETON 02 
MABLETON 03 
MABLETON 04 
MABRY 01 
MACLAND 01 
MACLAND 01 
MURDOCK 01 
MCEACHERN 01 
MCEACHERN 01 
MCCLESKEY 01 
MCCLURE 01 
MARIETTA lA 
MARIETTA lA 
MARIETTA lA 
MARIETTA lA 
MARIETTA lA 
MARIETTA 2A 
MARIETTA 2A 
MARIETTA 2B 
MARIETTA 2B 
MARIETTA 3A 
MARIETTA 3A 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT COMBO 

CODE NBR 

KE3A 689 
KE3A 700 
KE3A 7S7 
KE4A 686 
KE4A 696 
KESA 696 
KESA 7S4 
KLOl 610 
KPOl 693 
KP02 70S 
KP03 704 
LAOl 60S 
LAOl 611 
LIOl 741 
LIOl 743 
LMOl 704 
LM02 704 
LM03 704 
LM04 703 
LWOl 697 
LWOl 703 
MAOl 727 
MAOl 734 
MA02 734 
MA02 744 
MA03 748 
MA04 748 
MBOl 611 
MCOl 727 
MCOl 729 
MDOl 608 
MEOl 727 
MEOl 729 
MKOl 610 
MLOl 703 
MRlA 636 
MRlA 67S 
MRlA 681 
MRlA 760 
MRlA 767 
MR2A 661 
MR2A 766 
MR2B 661 
MR2B 672 
MR3A 6S6 
MR3A 662 

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE 
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM 

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE VOTERS 
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO 

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2013 

CNG SEN HSE JUD COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD 

011 037 034 012 1 4 326 LRG 
011 037 03S 012 3 4 326 LRG 
011 037 03S 012 1 4 326 LRG 
011 037 034 012 1 1 326 LRG 
011 037 03S 012 1 1 326 LRG 
011 037 03S 012 1 1 326 LRG 
011 037 03S 012 3 1 326 LRG 
006 032 046 012 3 4 000 
011 037 034 012 1 7 000 
011 037 037 012 1 7 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
006 032 044 012 3 4 000 
006 032 046 012 3 s 000 
013 038 039 012 2 2 000 
013 038 039 012 4 2 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
011 037 03S 012 1 1 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 000 
013 033 039 012 4 3 000 
013 033 039 012 4 3 000 
013 038 039 012 4 3 000 
013 038 040 012 4 2 000 
013 038 040 012 4 2 000 
006 032 046 012 3 s 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 000 
013 033 038 012 4 7 000 
006 032 04S 012 3 s 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 000 
013 033 038 012 4 7 000 
006 032 046 012 3 4 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
011 006 042 012 2 372 1 1 
011 033 042 012 1 372 1 1 
011 033 042 012 2 372 1 1 
011 033 037 012 1 372 1 1 
011 033 037 012 2 372 1 1 
011 033 037 012 1 372 2 2 
011 037 034 012 1 372 2 2 
011 033 037 012 1 372 2 2 
011 033 041 012 1 372 2 2 
011 033 034 012 1 372 3 3 
011 033 037 012 1 372 3 3 

TOTAL TOTAL 
ACTIVE INACTIVE 
VOTERS VOTERS 

1, 628 4S3 
36 11 

264 79 
1,901 S46 

822 163 
1,718 284 
2,S90 460 
1,62S 309 
1,646 219 
3,013 426 
1,616 237 
1,616 223 
1,306 190 

232 S6 
3,237 6S9 
2,60S 3Sl 
3,397 SS7 
3,3S7 483 
2,084 30S 

69 3 
1,161 209 
2,677 Sl2 

824 160 
1,294 297 

630 173 
2,190 470 
1,264 166 
1, 472 224 

39 16 
2,700 S91 
3,312 474 

101 18 
2,123 377 
1,466 229 
1,294 18S 
1,010 S03 

144 39 
797 237 
318 170 
161 41 

1,S6S 170 
2SO 34 

2,128 410 
1,144 278 

876 2Sl 
3, 111 644 

PAGE 
COBB 

TOTAL 
VOTERS 

2,081 
47 

343 
2,447 

98S 
2,002 
3,0SO 
1,934 
1,86S 
3,439 
1,8S3 
1,839 
1,496 

288 
3, 896 
2,9S6 
3,9S4 
3,840 
2,389 

72 
1,370 
3,189 

984 
l,S91 

803 
2,660 
1,430 
1,696 

SS 
3,291 
3,786 

119 
2,SOO 
1,69S 
1,479 
1, S13 

183 
1,034 

488 
202 

1,73S 
284 

2,S38 
1,422 
1,127 
3,7SS 

3 
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COUNTY 
PRECINCT 

NAME 

MARIETTA 3A 
MARIETTA 4A 
MARIETTA 4A 
MARIETTA 4B 
MARIETTA 4B 
MARIETTA 4B 
MARIETTA 4B 
MARIETTA 4C 
MARIETTA SA 
MARIETTA SA 
MARIETTA SA 
MARIETTA SA 
MARIETTA SA 
MARIETTA SA 
MARIETTA SB 
MARIETTA SB 
MARIETTA SB 
MARIETTA 6A 
MARIETTA 6A 
MARIETTA 6A 
MARIETTA 6A 
MARIETTA 6A 
MARIETTA 6A 
MARIETTA 6B 
MARIETTA 7A 
MARIETTA 7A 
MARIETTA 7A 
MARIETTA 7A 
MARS HILL 01 
MARS HILL 02 
MT BETHEL 01 
MT BETHEL 03 
MT BETHEL 04 
NORTH COBB 01 
NORTH COBB 01 
NICKAJACK 01 
NICKAJACK 01 
NORTON PARK 01 
NORTON PARK 01 
NORTON PARK 01 
NICHOLSON 01 
OAKDALE 01 
OAKDALE 01 
OREGON 01 
OREGON 02 
OREGON 02 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT COMBO 

CODE NBR 

MR3A 7S9 
MR4A 6S7 
MR4A 663 
MR4B 6S7 
MR4B 6S8 
MR4B 663 
MR4B 762 
MR4C 694 
MRSA 600 
MRSA 618 
MRSA 664 
MRSA 670 
MRSA 676 
MRSA 764 
MRSB 6S9 
MRSB 668 
MRSB 707 
MR6A 614 
MR6A 622 
MR6A 6S2 
MR6A 6S4 
MR6A 669 
MR6A 68S 
MR6B 614 
MR7A 617 
MR7A 637 
MR7A 679 
MR7A 763 
MSOl 697 
MS02 703 
MTOl 607 
MT03 607 
MT04 604 
NCOl 697 
NCOl 7S3 
NJOl 646 
NJOl 714 
NPOl 746 
NPOl 748 
NPOl 7SO 
NSOl 610 
OKOl 62S 
OKOl 716 
OROl 704 
OR02 727 
OR02 738 

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE 
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM 

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE VOTERS 
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO 

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2013 

CNG SEN HSE JUD COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD 

011 033 041 012 1 372 3 3 
011 033 034 012 1 372 4 4 
011 033 037 012 1 372 4 4 
011 033 034 012 1 372 4 4 
011 033 034 012 3 372 4 4 
011 033 037 012 1 372 4 4 
011 033 037 012 3 372 4 4 
011 037 034 012 1 372 4 4 
011 000 000 000 0 0 000 
006 033 042 012 3 372 3 s 
011 033 037 012 1 372 s s 
011 033 037 012 2 372 s s 
011 033 042 012 1 372 s s 
006 033 042 012 2 372 s s 
011 033 034 012 3 372 s s 
011 033 037 012 3 372 s s 
011 037 037 012 3 372 s s 
006 033 037 012 3 372 6 6 
006 033 043 012 2 372 6 6 
011 032 042 012 2 372 6 6 
011 032 043 012 2 372 6 6 
011 033 037 012 3 372 6 6 
011 033 043 012 2 372 6 6 
006 033 037 012 3 372 6 6 
006 033 042 012 2 372 7 7 
011 006 042 012 2 372 7 7 
011 033 042 012 2 372 7 7 
011 033 037 012 3 372 7 7 
011 037 03S 012 1 1 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
006 032 04S 012 2 6 000 
006 032 04S 012 2 6 000 
006 032 043 012 2 6 000 
011 037 03S 012 1 1 000 
011 037 03S 012 3 1 000 
011 006 OS3 012 2 2 000 
011 038 040 012 2 2 000 
013 038 040 012 2 2 000 
013 038 040 012 4 2 000 
013 038 041 012 4 2 000 
006 032 046 012 3 4 000 
011 006 040 012 2 2 000 
011 038 OS3 012 2 2 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 000 
013 033 041 012 4 7 000 

TOTAL TOTAL 
ACTIVE INACTIVE 
VOTERS VOTERS 

S23 9S 
1,416 111 

161 13 
S79 1S3 
367 77 
439 S8 

83 41 
2,212 30S 

2 s 
20 8 

8S7 231 
127 40 

73 19 
673 324 
17S 43 

1,022 400 
666 280 
264 83 
39S 160 
98S 299 

3 1 
122 60 

2S 10 
2,1S2 441 

497 lSS 
91S 420 

1,28S 624 
20 lS 

2,S04 491 
2, 110 487 
3,S47 S43 
2,436 38S 
2,S47 34S 
l,61S 3S2 

23 6 
3,286 694 

4 1 
298 Sl 
9S9 184 

1,887 447 
2,019 401 
2, 413 44S 

460 142 
1,340 187 

498 171 
1,8SS 428 

PAGE 
COBB 

TOTAL 
VOTERS 

618 
1,S27 

174 
732 
444 
497 
124 

2,S17 
7 

28 
1,088 

167 
92 

997 
218 

1,422 
946 
347 
SSS 

1,284 
4 

182 
3S 

2,S93 
6S2 

1,33S 
1,909 

3S 
2,99S 
2,S97 
4,090 
2,821 
2,892 
1,967 

29 
3,980 

s 
349 

1,143 
2,334 
2,420 
2,8S8 

602 
1,S27 

669 
2,283 

4 



12/31/13 
SSVRZ60SR1 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT 

NAME 

OREGON 03 
OREGON 03 
OREGON 04 
OREGON OS 
OREGON 06 
OREGON 06 
PEBBLEBROOK 01 
POWERS FERRY 01 
POWERS FERRY 01 
PINE MOUNTAIN 0 
PINE MOUNTAIN 0 
PINE MOUNTAIN 0 
POST OAK 01 
POPE 01 
POPE 01 
PALMER 01 
PALMER 01 
POWDER SPRINGS 
POWDER SPRINGS 
POWDER SPRINGS 
PITNER 01 
ROCKY MOUNT 01 
RED ROCK 01 
RIVERSIDE 01 
ROSWELL 01 
ROSWELL 02 
ROSWELL 02 
SANDY PLAINS 01 
SHALLOWFORD FAL 
SIMPSON 01 
SEWELL MILL 01 
SEWELL MILL 01 
SEWELL MILL 03 
SEWELL MILL 03 
SEWELL MILL 03 
SMYRNA lA 
SMYRNA lA 
SMYRNA 2A 
SMYRNA 2A 
SMYRNA 2B 
SMYRNA 2B 
SMYRNA 3A 
SMYRNA 3A 
SMYRNA 4A 
SMYRNA 4A 
SMYRNA SA 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT COMBO 

CODE NBR 

OR03 660 
OR03 671 
OR04 738 
OROS 704 
OR06 737 
OR06 738 
PEOl 744 
PFOl 61S 
PFOl 684 
PMOl 688 
PMOl 703 
PM02 688 
POOl 611 
PPOl 606 
PPOl 608 
PROl 60S 
PROl 6SO 
PSlA 724 
PS2A 72S 
PS3A 726 
PTOl 6SO 
RMOl 610 
RROl 704 
RSOl 744 
RWOl 608 
RW02 607 
RW02 691 
SAOl 606 
SFOl 611 
SIOl 606 
SMOl 608 
SMOl 698 
SM03 61S 
SM03 620 
SM03 621 
SNlA 626 
SNlA 633 
SN2A 627 
SN2A 634 
SN2B 629 
SN2B 634 
SN3A 630 
SN3A 721 
SN4A 623 
SN4A 717 
SNSA 719 

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE 
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM 

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE VOTERS 
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO 

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2013 

CNG SEN HSE JUD COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD 

011 033 037 012 1 7 000 
011 033 041 012 1 7 000 
013 033 041 012 4 7 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
013 033 041 012 4 3 000 
013 033 041 012 4 7 000 
013 038 039 012 4 3 000 
006 033 042 012 2 s 000 
011 033 043 012 2 s 000 
011 037 034 012 1 1 000 
011 037 036 012 1 1 000 
011 037 034 012 1 1 000 
006 032 046 012 3 s 000 
006 032 044 012 3 s 000 
006 032 04S 012 3 s 000 
006 032 044 012 3 4 000 
011 014 044 012 3 4 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 490 1 
013 033 038 012 4 3 490 2 
013 033 038 012 4 3 490 3 
011 014 044 012 3 4 000 
006 032 046 012 3 4 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
013 038 039 012 4 3 000 
006 032 04S 012 3 s 000 
006 032 04S 012 2 6 000 
006 032 04S 012 2 s 000 
006 032 044 012 3 s 000 
006 032 046 012 3 s 000 
006 032 044 012 3 s 000 
006 032 04S 012 3 s 000 
006 032 043 012 3 s 000 
006 033 042 012 2 s 000 
006 033 043 012 2 s 000 
006 033 043 012 2 6 000 
011 006 040 012 2 6 SS3 1 
011 006 042 012 2 6 SS3 1 
011 006 040 012 2 6 SS3 2 
011 006 042 012 2 6 SS3 2 
011 006 042 012 2 2 SS3 2 
011 006 042 012 2 6 SS3 2 
011 006 042 012 2 2 SS3 3 
013 006 042 012 2 2 SS3 3 
011 006 040 012 2 2 SS3 4 
013 006 040 012 2 2 SS3 4 
013 006 041 012 2 2 SS3 s 

TOTAL 
ACTIVE 
VOTERS 

l,1S7 
1,233 
2,309 
2,89S 

SS8 
1,617 
3,S29 

134 
2,632 

7S2 
1, 714 
2,286 
2,990 
1,661 

903 
1,060 

986 
2,988 
2,477 
2,498 
l,S34 
2, 729 
2,0SO 
1,333 
2,470 
1,094 
2,069 
2,143 
2,742 
l,S80 
1,663 
1,087 

66S 
2, 372 

422 
732 

2,0S8 
80S 

l,lSl 
l,OlS 

S33 
1,742 

993 
186 

3,272 
1,066 

TOTAL 
INACTIVE 

VOTERS 

3S2 
360 
S41 
462 
lOS 
299 
8Sl 

47 
S82 

77 
228 
273 
S37 
234 
1S8 
2S2 
229 
S09 
S40 
SS8 
324 
429 
261 
406 
374 
189 
323 
418 
463 
2S9 
2S6 
184 
261 
7S2 

60 
192 
730 
132 
470 
309 
249 
481 
278 

14 
624 
298 

PAGE 
COBB 

TOTAL 
VOTERS 

l,S09 
l,S93 
2,8SO 
3,3S7 

663 
1,916 
4,380 

181 
3,214 

829 
1,942 
2,SS9 
3,S27 
l,89S 
1,061 
1,312 
l,21S 
3,497 
3,017 
3,0S6 
l,8S8 
3,1S8 
2, 311 
1,739 
2,844 
1,283 
2,392 
2,S61 
3,20S 
1,839 
1,919 
1, 271 

926 
3,124 

482 
924 

2,788 
937 

1,621 
1,324 

782 
2,223 
1,271 

200 
3, 896 
1,364 

s 
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COUNTY 
PRECINCT 

NAME 

SMYRNA SA 
SMYRNA SA 
SMYRNA SA 
SMYRNA 6A 
SMYRNA 6A 
SMYRNA 7A 
SMYRNA 7A 
SMYRNA 7B 
SMYRNA 7B 
SMYRNA 7B 
SMYRNA 7B 
SMYRNA 7B 
SMYRNA 7B 
SOPE CREEK 01 
SOPE CREEK 02 
SOPE CREEK 03 
SWEETWATER 01 
SWEETWATER 02 
SPRAYBERRY 01 
TERRELL MILL 01 
TERRELL MILL 01 
TERRELL MILL 01 
TERRELL MILL 01 
TIMBER RIDGE 01 
TRITT 01 
VAUGHAN 01 
VININGS 01 
VININGS 02 
VININGS 03 
VININGS 03 
VININGS 04 
WADE GREEN 01 
WADE GREEN 01 
WADE GREEN 02 
WILLEO 01 
EXCEPTIONS 
EXCEPTIONS 

COUNTY TOTALS 

COUNTY 
PRECINCT COMBO 

CODE NBR 

SNSA 720 
SNSA 722 
SNSA 73S 
SN6A 624 
SN6A 712 
SN7A 74S 
SN7A 747 
SN7B 713 
SN7B 71S 
SN7B 742 
SN7B 74S 
SN7B 747 
SN7B 7Sl 
SOOl 604 
S002 604 
S003 604 
SWOl 727 
SW02 727 
SYOl 60S 
TMOl 63S 
TMOl 64S 
TMOl 6Sl 
TMOl 6S3 
TROl 609 
TTOl 608 
VAOl 704 
VGOl 628 
VG02 628 
VG03 628 
VG03 647 
VG04 628 
WGOl 648 
WGOl 6SO 
WG02 648 
WLOl 611 
88888 000 
99999 000 

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE 
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM 

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE VOTERS 
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO 

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2013 

CNG SEN HSE JUD COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD 

013 006 041 012 4 2 SS3 s 
013 006 042 012 2 2 SS3 s 
013 033 041 012 2 2 SS3 s 
011 006 040 012 2 2 SS3 6 
011 038 040 012 2 2 SS3 6 
013 038 040 012 2 2 SS3 7 
013 038 040 012 4 2 SS3 7 
011 038 040 012 2 2 SS3 7 
011 038 OS3 012 2 2 SS3 7 
013 038 039 012 4 2 SS3 7 
013 038 040 012 2 2 SS3 7 
013 038 040 012 4 2 SS3 7 
013 038 OS3 012 2 2 SS3 7 
006 032 043 012 2 6 000 
006 032 043 012 2 6 000 
006 032 043 012 2 6 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 000 
013 033 038 012 4 3 000 
006 032 044 012 3 4 000 
011 006 042 012 2 6 000 
011 006 043 012 2 6 000 
011 032 042 012 2 6 000 
011 032 043 012 2 6 000 
006 032 04S 012 3 6 000 
006 032 04S 012 3 s 000 
011 037 036 012 1 7 000 
011 006 040 012 2 6 000 
011 006 040 012 2 6 000 
011 006 040 012 2 6 000 
011 006 OS3 012 2 6 000 
011 006 040 012 2 6 000 
011 014 03S 012 3 4 000 
011 014 044 012 3 4 000 
011 014 03S 012 3 4 000 
006 032 046 012 3 s 000 
999 999 999 999 999 000 
999 999 999 999 999 000 

TOTAL TOTAL 
ACTIVE INACTIVE 
VOTERS VOTERS 

89S 381 
709 207 

13 2 
3,60S 742 

443 147 
2,408 3Sl 

193 37 
161 31 

66 8 
721 83 
S39 73 

2,37S 392 
1,2S9 228 
1,910 249 
3,S89 690 
2,349 772 
2,319 397 
2,lSl 68S 
1,991 3SO 

818 266 
1,003 363 

194 9S 
1,893 448 
2,18S 327 
3, 011 408 
2, 611 463 
1,S17 29S 
4,407 1,260 
1,741 321 
1,S07 387 
2,792 473 
1,748 390 

683 106 
1,709 362 
2,463 407 

s 0 
0 0 

PAGE 
COBB 

TOTAL 
VOTERS 

1, 276 
916 

lS 
4,347 

S90 
2,7S9 

230 
192 

74 
804 
612 

2,767 
1,487 
2,1S9 
4,279 
3,121 
2,716 
2,836 
2,341 
1,084 
1,366 

289 
2,341 
2,S12 
3,419 
3,074 
1,812 
S,667 
2,062 
1,894 
3,26S 
2,138 

789 
2,071 
2,870 

s 
0 

6 

386,143 82,62S 468,768 


